
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SHELBY
INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706200002
18600

06/20/2017
09:21:07

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT
DONNA G

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702010000
39420

02/01/2017
01:13:12

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WRIGHT
HAROLD

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

201702010000
39430

02/01/2017
01:13:13

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WHITE KAY W Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

201702010000
39440

02/01/2017
01:13:14

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GENTRY
CHERRY

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST



201702280000
67890

02/28/2017
08:04:00

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:7 Twn:21
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67900

02/28/2017
08:04:01

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201706200002
18590

06/20/2017
09:21:06

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GODWIN KYLE
L

37 144 Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:144
Sub:GAMBLES
SURVEY


