Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SHELBY INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706200002 18600	06/20/2017 09:21:07	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT DONNA G			Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702010000 39420	02/01/2017 01:13:12	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WRIGHT HAROLD			Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Other:SEE INST
201702010000 39430	02/01/2017 01:13:13	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WHITE KAY W			Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Other:SEE INST
201702010000 39440	02/01/2017 01:13:14	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GENTRY CHERRY			Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Other:SEE INST

201702280000 67890	02/28/2017 08:04:00	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:7 Twn:21 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67900	02/28/2017 08:04:01	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK				Other:SEE INST
201706200002 18590	06/20/2017 09:21:06	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GODWIN KYLE L		37	144	Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:144 Sub:GAMBLES SURVEY